
INSTRUMENT NAME EMAIL PHONE INFO
Flute Munnely, Erin em.flutist@gmail.com 919-345-0328 LRHS Alumni, Durham Symphony, NC Symphony (Sub)
Flute Boone, Mary booneme@yahoo.com 919-782-3914 North Carolina Symphony
Flute Frits, Susan sfritts@nc.rr.com N/A Teaches at St. Timothy's School

Oboe Wilsden, Melanie mwilsden@gmail.com 919-455-5431 North Carolina Symphony
Oboe Peters, Joe josephpatrickpeters@gmail.com 763-516-2309 North Carolina Symphony
Oboe Potter, Kimberly potter.kimberly1@gmail.com 919-302-6059 North Carolina Symphony (Sub)
Oboe LaBrecque, Amanda amandajoy@marykay.com 919-917-5861 Also sells handmade reeds

Bassoon Pederson, John N/A 919-661-1211 North Carolina Symphony
Bassoon Zhang, Wenmin wenmin625@gmail.com Assistant Principal Bassoon, NCSO
Bassoon Robertson, Erin erin.robertson12@gmail.com 919-412-8278 Eastman School of Music/Boston University

Clarinet/BassClar Cyzewski, Michael mecyzewski@aol.com 919-231-6023 North Carolina Symphony
Clarinet/BassClar Streich, Kevin kvnstreich@gmail.com
Clarinet/BassClar Lipson, Janice janicelipson@aol.com 919-671-9532

Saxophone Riggs, Erik erik676@gmail.com 918-348-6606 Band Director at Martin Magnet; Concert/Jazz
Saxophone Leechford, Wayne info@wayneleechford.com 919-876-1780 Masters NC School of Arts
Saxophone Berry, Justin justinsberry@gmail.com (520) 304-5329 www.justinberryonline.com 
Saxophone Gelb, Gregg gg@windstream.net 919-770-0349 www.gregggelb.com

Trumpet Eagle, Don deagle001@gmail.com 919-623-4367 NC Symphony 
Trumpet Stewart, Tim Tstewart4@nc.rr.com 919-782-5194 NC Symphony
Trumpet/Horn Burn, Lisa burntrumpet@gmail.com 919-601-2858 BM Curtis Institute of Music, TYJE II Director
Trumpet Todd, Renee rttrumpet@gmail.com 919-210-7352 Ligon Band Director, Principle in Triangle Brass Band
Trumpet Baker, Steve steve@smbmg.com 919-272-5231

Horn Daley, Rebekah rebekah.daley@gmail.com 216-408-1245 Principal NC Symphony
Horn McAfee, Andrew andrewmcafee1@mac.com 919-787-3022 retired NC Symphony, UNC-CH Faculty
Horn Jenkins, Matthew mattjenkspwc@gmail.com LRHS Alumni

Trombone Randazzo, Jonathan jmrandazzo@icloud.com (631) 901-5526 NC Symphony
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Trombone Mizesko, Terry twmizesko@aol.com (919) 264-1299 NC Symphony
Tuba/Euph/Tromb Rackley, Jesse jesserackley@gmail.com 252-801-1784 NCSO Sub; Director, Triangle Youth Brass Band
Trom/Euphonium Defino, Kathy definostudio@nc.rr.com 919-622-5329
Tuba/Euphonium Granados, Tony tonytuba@me.com 919-469-2649 www.tonytuba.com, Univ of Kentucky, NCSO sub
Tuba/Euphonium Kohring, Tim tim.kohring@gmail.com 919-931-4029 LRHS Alumni, Rolesville HS Band Director
Tuba Wang, Max maxwellswang@gmail.com Principal Tuba for the Durham Symphony
Tuba Smith, Andrew asmithtuba@gmail.com 919-714-9446 Principal Triangle Brass Band (EastmanSOM/UNCG)

Percussion Campbell, Nate ncdrumstudio@gmail.com
Percussion Siachames, Krista L. KLSpercussion@gmail.com 919-706-5244 Very Close to LRHS
Percussion Reaves, Tom tomreaves83@gmail.com (980) 307-0159

Percussion Albrecht, Peter ptalbrecht@earthlink.net 919-632-4217 Has all percussion instruments at his home studio

Guitar, Jazz Guitar Davis, Marc Marc.Davis@dpsnc.net Teacher at Durham School of the Arts
Jazz Guitar Demery, Ken 919-231-2156
Guitar, Jazz Guitar Bohinski, Robert bohinskir@gmail.com 919-268-5404 LRHS Alumni

Full List of All Registered Private Teachers in Wake County:
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/13N1ZPnJv3GorsfTs6gnrAUu66CI2N96Tbw-9xOave8E/edit?usp=sharing
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